

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

CO/15/2026

Smti. Malati Mallick & Anr.

Vs

M/s Sago Hotel Pvt. Ltd.

With

CO/14/2026

Smti. Malati Mallick & Anr.

Vs

M/s Sago Hotel Pvt. Ltd.

Mr. K. Sabir

... for the petitioner

March 11, 2026

[AKB]

Item No.3 & 4

1. On the prayer made by the learned advocate for the petitioner, matter to be listed on 16.03.2026.

(Chaitali Chatterjee (Das), J.)